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CategoryCategory WSSCWSSC Date Last ModifiedDate Last Modified 10/15/2510/15/25

SubCategorySubCategory Sewerage Montgomery CountySewerage Montgomery County Administering AgencyAdministering Agency W.S.S.C.W.S.S.C.

Planning AreaPlanning Area Kensington-WheatonKensington-Wheaton StatusStatus

EXPENDITURE SCHEDULE ($000s)

Cost ElementsCost Elements TotalTotal Thru FY25Thru FY25 Est FY26Est FY26 TotalTotal
6 Years6 Years FY 27FY 27 FY 28FY 28 FY 29FY 29 FY 30FY 30 FY 31FY 31 FY 32FY 32 BeyondBeyond

6 Years6 Years

Planning, Design and Supervision 1,397 212 260 925 800 52 73 - - - -

Construction 5,463 - - 5,463 1,783 2,616 1,014 50 - - -

Other 997 - 39 958 387 400 163 8 - - -

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 7,857 212 299 7,346 2,970 3,068 1,250 58 - - -

FUNDING SCHEDULE ($000s)

Funding SourceFunding Source TotalTotal Thru FY25Thru FY25 Est FY26Est FY26 TotalTotal
6 Years6 Years FY 27FY 27 FY 28FY 28 FY 29FY 29 FY 30FY 30 FY 31FY 31 FY 32FY 32 BeyondBeyond

6 Years6 Years

WSSC Bonds 7,857 212 299 7,346 2,970 3,068 1,250 58 - - -

TOTAL FUNDING SOURCES 7,857 212 299 7,346 2,970 3,068 1,250 58 - - -

APPROPRIATION AND EXPENDITURE DATA ($000s)

Appropriation FY 27 Request (557) Year First Appropriation

Appropriation FY 28 Request 3,068 Last FY's Cost Estimate 6,163

Cumulative Appropriation 4,038

Expenditure / Encumbrances -

Unencumbered Balance 4,038

 

DISCLOSURES

Expenditures will continue indefinitely.
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